Seller agrees to sell to Purchaser, and Purchaser agrees to purchase from Seller, the Corps 

Credits from the Bank.   

SECTION 2.  PURCHASE PRICE AND METHOD OF PAYMENT 

The purchase price (hereinafter referred to as the “Purchase Price”) for the Credits shall 

be _Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars and no cents ($6,750.00).  The Purchase Price 

is based on the following per whole credit price: 

Fifteen Thousand Dollars and no cents ($15,000.00) for each Corps WRAP General 

Wetland credit. 

The Purchase Price shall be paid by Purchaser to Seller as follows: 

(a) Cash Due at Closing.  The balance of the total Purchase Price shall be paid by

Purchaser to Seller at the Closing (as defined in Section 4) in U.S.